Coupe des Présidents - Coupe André Bleynie
Coupe André Bleynie

Take place on 01/04/2023 - LE GOLF NATIONAL
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name Enroliment date Region
PIEDERRIERE Sylvain 15/02/23 NORMANDIE
DURIX Frederic 17/02/23 BOUR.-F.-COMTE
BERNARD Jean-Louis 17/02/23 PDL
BELLITY Bruno 17/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIGAUT Philippe 17/02/23 GRAND-EST
VAGEON Alain 17/02/23 BOUR.-F.-COMTE
SARRASIN Jacques 17/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CARETTI Bruno 17/02/23 HDF
MICHEL Bruno 17/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
MORAZZANI Vincent 17/02/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
DUFILHOL Loic 18/02/23 BRETAGNE
D'ORAZIO Luigi 19/02/23 BOUR.-F.-COMTE
ALLANO Patrick 19/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CALLET Serge 19/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRANCHU Matthieu 20/02/23 CENTRE
CHARLOT Christophe 20/02/23 CENTRE
COLLET Isabelle 20/02/23 AURA
ORTIZ-FERRER Alexandre 20/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
FRANCAIS Guy 21/02/23 GRAND-EST
MAZARS Jean-Louis 21/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
SIMONPIETRI Pascal 22/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GROULT Nicolas 23/02/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
ROGER Jean Michel 24/02/23 GRAND-EST
MAZIER Henri 24/02/23 HDF
CINQUIN Jacques 25/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
SOULAS Frangois 27/02/23 GRAND-EST
BAUER Thierry 27/02/23 GRAND-EST
MARTINS Fernando 28/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BODET Thierry 21/02/23 AURA
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JOUVE Alain

SEIGNEUR Laurent

CHOLET Alain

RAFFY Jean-Paul

LION Jean Christophe

POLGARI Eric
DEMOUY Dominique
ZAGO Blaise
LECOMPTE Alain
COUBARD Benoist
NGUEMA Alexandre
FRANCOIS Hubert
DUMONT Francois
BIAUDELLE Jean
GRANGER Pascal
PERTHUIS Olivier
HERBET Alain
GRIZOT Stéphane
PARMA Martine
PARMA Frederic
EAR Guy

DAUX Thierry

LAST NAME First name

Enroliment date
21/02/23

22/02/23

03/03/23

06/03/23

06/03/23

07/03/23

07/03/23

09/03/23

09/03/23

09/03/23

09/03/23

10/03/23

15/03/23

16/03/23

16/03/23

20/03/23

24/03/23

25/03/23

27/03/23

27/03/23

28/03/23

29/03/23

Region
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



